Data Sheet
WilSon Energy Limited
Unit 7 | Mayden Business Park Northern Road | Newark | Nottinghamshire | NG24 2EU
Tel: 01636 857240  Email: enquiries@wilsonenergy.co.uk
Web: www.wilsonenergy.co.uk
ST_TacoTherm_Zepto_Twin - Heatlink.pdf   1   14.11.2018   11:12:21
ADVANTAGES
■ Combined, prepared connection

connected to underfloor heating circuit
for the installation of heat meters.
BUILDING CATEGORIES
■ Detached houses
■ Apartment buildings
■ Student accommodation
■ Care Homes
■ Extra Care facilities
2
1 5 632 4
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
TYPE OVERVIEW
WilSon W1 | Electronic heat interface unit
Part no. DN Rp Number of plates
for heating/DHW
W1-H10-D26 20 ¾" 10 / 26
W1-H10-D40 20 ¾" 10 / 40
W1-H10-D50 20 ¾” 10 / 50
W1-H16-D26 20 ¾" 16 / 26
W1-H16-D40 20 ¾" 16 / 40
W1-H16-D50 20 ¾” 16 / 50
W1-H26-D26 20 ¾" 26 / 26
W1-H26-D40 20 ¾" 26 / 40
W1-H26-D50 20 ¾" 26 / 50
W1-H40-D26 20 ¾" 40 / 26
W1-H40-D40 20 ¾" 40 / 40
W1-H40-D50 20 ¾" 40 / 50
W1-H10-D70 20 ¾" 10 / 70
W1-H16-D70 20 ¾" 16 / 70
W1-H26-D70 20 ¾" 26 / 70
W1-H40-D70 20 ¾" 40 / 70
SPECIFICATION
General
■ Operating pressure P O max primary: 6bar,
16 bar on request